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�sterreichisches Tischte��is 
achwuchs TOP U15 u�d U21 

Sa"stag* 15� O�t�ber u�d S���tag* 16� O�t�ber 2022 

U15 Ei�%e  "+�� ich 

1� R�IHAUSCHE! "u#ia� (��TTV) 

2� HODI�A Petr (O�TTV) 

3� !O+OD�IE"C�Y! Fra�cis.e/ (��TTV) 

4� GIR+I�GER Be�3a4i� (O�TTV) 

5� S!ERBI�� Patric/ (��TTV) 

6� !AST+ Adria� (O�TTV) 

7� 7AYRHOFER +aure�. (O�TTV) 

8� SA7S Si4�� (STTV) 

9� !OH+:+�RTI�G A#exa�der (TTTV) 

10� TISCHBERGER T�bias (O�TTV) 

U15 Ei�%e  weib ich 

1� D>R "u#ia (STTV) 

2� PA�HO+�ER Ce#i�e (O�TTV) 

3� S!ERBI�� �i�a (��TTV) 

4� FUCHS E#i�a (BTTV) 

5� FUCHS "u#ia (��TTV) 

6� PICH+ER S�phia (STTV) 

7� A+EXA�DRU D�r�theea (STTTV) 

8� !UR�THA+ER C#ara (TTTV) 

9� STUR7AIR Eva (O�TTV) 

10� GRAB7>++ER +e�i (TTTV) 

U21 Ei�%e  "+�� ich 

1� !ASES A�dre Pierre (BTTV) 

2� 7AAD "�ha��es (��TTV) 

3� GA+ITSCHITSCH 7ichae# (STTTV) 

4� "UHAS� 7ar/ (��TTV) 

5� P>RSTI�GER +�re�. (TTTV) 

6� SAGAWE 7arc (��TTV) 

7� WIDAUER !��sta�ti� (TTTV) 

8� �E7ETH "a� (O�TTV) 

9� !I�D+ Fabia� (TTTV) 

10� !RA7ER +u/as (��TTV) 

U21 Ei�%e  weib ich 

1� !E�AI Gabrie##a (��TTV) 

2� 7AIER +e�a (!TTV) 

3� REG�ER +arissa !athari�a (!TTV) 

4� U�GERHOFER �ic�#e (TTTV) 

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben

Manfred Christl
Hervorheben
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U15 Einzel männlich

U15 Einzel männlich
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Kastl Adrian OÖTTV  4  5 13  6

Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Hodina Petr OÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV  2  7  5 10

Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Sams Simon STTV  1  8 10  8

Kohl-Lörting Alexander TTTV  0  9  9  9

Mayrhofer Laurenz OÖTTV  3  6 12  7
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Endreihung: U15 Einzel männlich

 1.  Rzihauschek Julian (NÖTTV) U15/2

 2.  Hodina Petr (OÖTTV) U15/2

 3.  Kolodziejczyk Franciszek (NÖTTV)U15/2

 4.  Girlinger Benjamin (OÖTTV) U15/1

 5.  Skerbinz Patrick (NÖTTV) U15/2

 6.  Kastl Adrian (OÖTTV) U15/1

 7.  Mayrhofer Laurenz (OÖTTV) U13/2

 8.  Sams Simon (STTV) U15/2

 9.  Kohl-Lörting Alexander (TTTV)U15/2

10.  Tischberger Tobias (OÖTTV) U15/1

U15 Einzel weiblich

U15 Einzel weiblich
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Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  8  1 17  2 SV: 4:4

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  3  6 12  7

Pichler Sophia STTV  4  5 13  6

Grabmüller Leni TTTV  0  9  9 10

Fuchs Julia NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  8  1 17  3 SV: 3:4

Kurzthaler Clara TTTV  2  7 11  8

Dür Julia STTV  8  1 17  1 SV: 4:3

Fuchs Elina BTTV  6  3 15  4

Sturmair Eva OÖTTV  1  8 10  9
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Endreihung: U15 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Dür Julia (STTV) U15/1

 2.  Panholzer Celine (OÖTTV) U15/2

 3.  Skerbinz Nina (NÖTTV) U15/1

 4.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U15/1

 5.  Fuchs Julia (NÖTTV) U15/2

 6.  Pichler Sophia (STTV) U13/1

 7.  Alexandru Dorotheea (STTTV)U15/2

 8.  Kurzthaler Clara (TTTV) U15/1

 9.  Sturmair Eva (OÖTTV) U13/2

10.  Grabmüller Leni (TTTV) U15/2
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U21 Einzel männlich

U21 Einzel männlich
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Krämer Lukas NÖTTV  0  9  9 10

Maad Johannes NÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Juhasz Mark NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Kases Andre Pierre BTTV  9  0 18  1

Widauer Konstantin TTTV  4  5 13  7

Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV  5  4 14  5

Kindl Fabian TTTV  1  8 10  9

Galitschitsch Michael STTTV  6  3 15  3

Nemeth Jan OÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Sagawe Marc NÖTTV  5  4 14  6
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Endreihung: U21 Einzel männlich

 1.  Kases Andre Pierre (BTTV) U19/2

 2.  Maad Johannes (NÖTTV) U19/1

 3.  Galitschitsch Michael (STTTV)U21/3

 4.  Juhasz Mark (NÖTTV) U17/3

 5.  Pürstinger Lorenz (TTTV) U21/3

 6.  Sagawe Marc (NÖTTV) U19/2

 7.  Widauer Konstantin (TTTV) U19/1

 8.  Nemeth Jan (OÖTTV) U19/1

 9.  Kindl Fabian (TTTV) U19/2

10.  Krämer Lukas (NÖTTV) U21/3

U21 Einzel weiblich

U21 Einzel weiblich
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Regner Larissa Katharina KTTV  2  1  5  3 SV: 3:5

Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV  2  1  5  1 SV: 4:3

Ungerhofer Nicole TTTV  0  3  3  4

Maier Lena KTTV  2  1  5  2 SV: 5:4
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Endreihung: U21 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Kezai Gabriella (NÖTTV) U17/1

 2.  Maier Lena (KTTV) U17/3

 3.  Regner Larissa Katharina (KTTV)U19/2

 4.  Ungerhofer Nicole (TTTV) U19/1


